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Position. No. of i pi.-,. Mini- ; Maxi- Annual
Officers. ass * mum. j mum. l Increment.

i
Remarks.

Division II—continued.
£ £

Bremenit.

Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerks
Clerks
Clerks
Clerks

1 4
1 5
1 6,5
2 6
3 7,6
3 7

12 8.7 With deduction of £30 for
clerks in special schools
who receive board and
lodging.

Ditto.Clerks
Private Secretary to Minister of

Education

8
1 I 5, 4

Division III.

Assistant Teachers. School for
Deaf

Assistant Teachers, School for
Deaf

Assistant Teachers. School for
Deaf

Assistant Teachers. School for
Deaf

Assistant Teachers, School for
Deaf

Assistant Teachers, School for
Deaf

Teachers, other Special Schools

1 270 . 310 £10£10 1
2 .. 210 270 £10£10

1 ..
1

210

150

240

210

£10

£10

£10

£10
£10

Deduction for board and
lodging £40, but if en-

r gaged in extra super-
vision duties, board and
lodging free.3 120 180 £10

100 150 £10£10

I

i
Salaries according to scale

in Schedule II of the
Education Amendment
Act, 1908.

Salaries according to scale
under Regulations.Teachers, Native Schools

Visiting Nurses
Matrons, 1st grade

4
1

130
150

160
165

£10
£5

£5
£5
£5
£5

Deduction for board and
lodging £30.

Ditto.

it

Matrons, 2nd grade
Sub-matrons
Engine-room Staff, 1st grade . .
Engine-room Staff, 2nd grade..
For others, see General List.

115
95

170
140

130
105
200
160

JUNH ir Cadets.

Position. No. of
Officers. Class. Mini- Maxi- Annual

mum. Increment.
L

Remarks.
mum

Division II. £
Commandant
Staff Officer
Clerk
Clerk

1
1
1
1

MO
8

4,3
6

7,!6
8

Division III.

Storeman and Armourer
Instructors

1
9

160
160

200 £5
Fixed.
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