## DEPARTMENT OF MINISTER OF EDUCATION—continued. Education Department—continued.

Position.			No. of Officers.	Class.	Mini- mum.	Maximum.	Annual Increment.	Remarks.
DIVISION II—continued.								
Clerk			1	4	-	~		
Clerk			1	5			į	
Clerk			1	6, 5	į		:	
Clerks			2	6				
lerks			3	7, 6	1		,	
Clerks			3	7	İ			
Clerks		• •	12	8, 7	••	• •	••	With deduction of £30 for clerks in special school
Clerks Private S Educat	 ecretary to Min ion	 ister of	1	8 5, 4	• •	••	• •	who receive board an lodging. Ditto.
	Division III.							•
Assistant Deaf	Teachers, Sch	ool for	1		270	310	£10	
	Teachers, Sch	ool for	2		210	270	£10	
Deaf	teachers, con	001 101	_					Distinction bound on
Assistant	Teachers, Sch	ool for	1		210	240	£10	Deduction for board an lodging £40, but if er
Deaf Assistant	Teachers, Sch	ool for	1		150	210	£10	gaged in extra supe vision duties, board ar lodging free.
	Teachers, Sch	ool for	3	••	120	180	£10	
	Teachers, Sch	ool for		· · ·	100	150	£10	
Deaf <b>Tea</b> chers,	other Special S	schools		   ••		••	••	Salaries according to scalin Schedule II of the Education Amendment Act, 1908.
Teachers,	Native Schools	3				••	••	Salaries according to scal under Regulations.
(7::.: N	Turnon		4		130	160	£10	<del></del>
Visiting I Matrons,	Nurses 1st grade	••	1		150	165	£5	Deduction for board an lodging £30.
Matrons	2nd grade				115	130	£5	Ditto.
natrons, Sub-matr		• •	::	::	95	105	£5	,,
	om Staff, 1st g	rade	::		170	200	£5	, ,,
Engine-re	om Staff, 2nd g	rade.			140	160	£5	,,
14 - 17 - 17 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16	s, see General	Ligt	''			1		

## JUNIOR CADETS.

Position.	No. of Officers.	Class.	Mini- mum	Maxi- mum.	Annual Increment.	Remarks.	
Division II.  Commandant Staff Officer Clerk Clerk		1 1 1 1	4, 3 6 7,6 8	£	£		
Division III. Storeman and Armourer Instructors		1 9		160 160	<b>200</b>	£5	Fixed.